Community Service Phone List

Emergency
Sheriff’s Dispatch
Rocky Mountain Fire Substation
Avista Adventist Hospital
Boulder Community Hospital

Town of Superior
Town Hall
Building Department
Parks and Open Space
Public Works/Utility Billing
Superior Chamber of Commerce

Schools
Boulder Valley School District
Eldorado K-8
Monarch K-8
Monarch High School
Superior Elementary

County Services
Boulder County Animal Control

Boulder County Clerk and Recorder

Boulder County Recycling

Boulder County Sherift’s Substation

DMV - Drivers License
DMV - License Plates
Way to Go

Utility Services
Xfinity
DIRECTV
CenturyLink
Xcel Energy

Utility Notification Center of Colorado

(Call before you dig!)
Waste Connections
Western Disposal
Eco-Cycle

Apartment/Home Owners Associations

HOA for Calmante

HOA for Coal Creek Crossing
HOA for Rock Creek

HOA for Saddle Brooke

HOA for Summit

HOA for The Ridge

HOA for Waterford

Bell Flatirons Apartments

911
303.441.4444
303.494.4536
303.673.1000
303.415.7000

303.499.3675
303.381.2028
303.499.3675
720.304.6797
303.554.0789

303.447.1010
720.561.4400
720.561.4000
720.561.4200
720.561.4100

303.441.3626
303.413.7700
720.564.2220
720.564.2696
303.442.3006
303.413.7710
303.458.7665

303.776.6600
1.855.641.5895
1.800.244.1111
1.800.895.4999

1.800.922.1987
303.288.2100
303.444.2037
303.444.6634

720.255.2990
303.872.9224
1.855.947.2636
303.482.2213
303.233.4646
303.530.0700
303.446.8464
303.551.2222




